

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 900 383">WPMS 191/2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1490 607">Mr. G.D. Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner, prays for and is granted three weeks' time for removing the defect.</p> <p data-bbox="643 674 1203 712">(2) List on 19.6.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="935 846 1458 927"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>26.5.2023</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 936 667 958">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--