

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.191 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. G.D. Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the defects.</p> <p>List after the defects are removed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 19.06.2023</p> <p>Ravi</p>

--	--	--	--