

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.191 of 2023 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. G.D. Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. List this case on 03.09.2025 enabling learned counsel for the petitioner to remove the defects, in the meantime, as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 25.08.2025</p> <p>SK</p>