

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.191 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. G.D. Joshi, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Since the matter is already listed on 10.02.2026, therefore, urgency application (IA No.3/2025) is misconceived and accordingly, the same is rejected.</p> <p>3. Call on the date fixed.</p> <p>4. Interim order dated 06.11.2025 is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 17.11.2025</p> <p>AK</p>